Kreismehrkampfmeisterschaften

St. Wendel, Sportzentrum St. Wendel, 16.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

ERGEBNISLISTE

Dreikampf-Mannschaft (M13, M12)

1. LG Saar 70 (1) 5.270 Punkte
Schroéder Mathis 2005 1.115 Punkte
Lickes Kevin 2006 1.112 Punkte
Becker Joe 2005 1.029 Punkte
Klein Simon 2005 1.009 Punkte
Schréder Finn 2006 1.005 Punkte
Dreikampf-Mannschaft (W13, W12)
1. LG Saar 70 (1) 6.180 Punkte
Schafer Emma Mae 2005 1.383 Punkte
Grol} Katrin 2005 1.247 Punkte
Berwanger Ann-Kathrin 2006 1.229 Punkte
Davidshofer Leonie 2006 1.217 Punkte
Schuler Lilli 2005 1.104 Punkte
2. TV Bliesen (1) 6.094 Punkte
Comtesse Charlotte 2006 1.378 Punkte
Rein Chiara 2006 1.258 Punkte
Demuth Katharina 2006 1.181 Punkte
Thiel Josie Belle 2005 1.144 Punkte
Wagner Anna 2006 1.133 Punkte
Dreikampf-Mannschaft (M11, M10)
1. LG Saar 70 (1) 4.065 Punkte
Loginoff Leander 2008 936 Punkte
Weber Max 2007 928 Punkte
Matheis Steven 2008 806 Punkte
Behr Jérémie 2008 710 Punkte
Mai Oliver 2008 685 Punkte
2. TV St. Wendel (1) 3.979 Punkte
Wagner Matheo 2008 933 Punkte
Schmitt Konstantin 2007 907 Punkte
Zimmermann Enno 2007 778 Punkte
Dietz Paul 2007 775 Punkte
Trappen Jonas 2008 586 Punkte
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Kreismehrkampfmeisterschaften

St. Wendel, Sportzentrum St. Wendel, 16.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

ERGEBNISLISTE

Dreikampf-Mannschaft (W11, W10)

1. TV Bliesen (1)
Schmitt Vivien 2008
Jeziorowski Julia 2007
Herrmann Amelie 2007
Wegert Annika 2008
Stoll Vanessa 2007
2. TV St. Wendel (1)
Trappen Hannah 2007
Buschauer Leni Marie 2007
Zimmermann Nele 2007
Miiller Greta 2007
Ohlmann Annika 2007
3. LG Saar 70 (1)
Roob Jella 2007
Schréder Stina 2007
Geid Leonie 2007
Miiller Jule 2008
Hoffmann Jana 2008

Fiinfkampf-Mannschaft (Méanner)
Finfkampf-Mannschaft (Mannliche Jugend U18)
Siebenkampf-Mannschaft (Frauen)
Siebenkampf-Mannschaft (Weibliche Jugend U18)
Siebenkampf-Mannschaft (W15, W14)
Vierkampf-Mannschaft (W15, W14)
Vierkampf-Mannschaft (M15, M14)

Vierkampf-Mannschaft (M13, M12)
1. LG Saar 70 (1)

982 Punkte
961 Punkte
959 Punkte
881 Punkte
856 Punkte

1.033 Punkte
964 Punkte
904 Punkte
887 Punkte
822 Punkte

971 Punkte
960 Punkte
929 Punkte
871 Punkte
868 Punkte

1.452 Punkte
1.350 Punkte
1.349 Punkte
1.345 Punkte
1.335 Punkte

4.639 Punkte

4.610 Punkte

4.599 Punkte

6.831 Punkte

Lickes Kevin 2006

Schroder Mathis 2005

Klein Simon 2005

Schroder Finn 2006

Becker Joe 2005
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Kreismehrkampfmeisterschaften

St. Wendel, Sportzentrum St. Wendel, 16.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

ERGEBNISLISTE

Vierkampf-Mannschaft (W13, W12)
1.

Vierkampf-Mannschaft (M11, M10)

TV St. Wendel (1)
Wagner Matheo
Schmitt Konstantin

1.

Vierkampf-Mannschaft (W11, W10)

TV St. Wendel (1)
Trappen Hannah
Buschauer Leni Marie
Zimmermann Nele

1.

LG Saar 70 (1)

Schafer Emma Mae

Grol} Katrin

Berwanger Ann-Kathrin
Davidshoéfer Leonie

Schuler Lilli
TV Bliesen (1)

Comtesse Charlotte

Rein Chiara

Thiel Josie Belle
Demuth Katharina

Wagner Anna

Dietz Paul

Zimmermann Enno

Trappen Jonas

LG Saar 70 (1)

Loginoff Leander

Behr Jérémie
Mai Oliver

Edinger Lennart
Bischoff Bastian

Mdiller Greta

Ohlmann Annika

TV Bliesen (1)
Schmitt Vivien

Jeziorowski Julia
Herrmann Amelie

Stoll Vanessa
Wegert Annika

2005
2005
2006
2006
2005

2006
2006
2005
2006
2006

2008
2007
2007
2007
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2008
2007
2007
2007
2008

1.783 Punkte
1.647 Punkte
1.591 Punkte
1.579 Punkte
1.426 Punkte

1.720 Punkte
1.620 Punkte
1.544 Punkte
1.462 Punkte
1.455 Punkte

1.210 Punkte
1.166 Punkte
1.070 Punkte
1.037 Punkte
733 Punkte

1.213 Punkte
933 Punkte
908 Punkte
676 Punkte
641 Punkte

1.321 Punkte
1.190 Punkte
1.130 Punkte
1.069 Punkte
982 Punkte

1.250 Punkte
1.187 Punkte
1.185 Punkte
1.038 Punkte
1.019 Punkte

8.026 Punkte

7.801 Punkte

5.216 Punkte

4.371 Punkte

5.692 Punkte

5.679 Punkte
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St Wendol. Sportzenirum St. Wendsl, 16.06.2018 - 17.06.2013 ERGEBNISLISTE

Neunkampf-Mannschaft (M15, M14)
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